SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Christine Wilson Memorial (28/07/2018)

Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater (White)
Ladies: Springwater (Red)
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T. Bates / A. Norwood / R. Turton
. Simmonds / D. Starbuck / J. Cooper
. Field / J. Hollingworth / S. White
. Smith / A. Maddock / M. Boulton
. Burrows / K. Arnold / E. Chambers
. West/ G. West / C. Fisher

. Walton / P. Lynch / R. Worrall
. Chapman / T. Wilson / E. Blain
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. Ward / H. Boulton / R. Harding
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D. Rowe / K. Pates / M. Walpole
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G. Roberts / P. Hutchby / N. Kempson
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. Turner / J. Turner / H. Cheetham

—_
w

T. Burrows / R. Godfrey / S. Lambert
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J. Cheliots / A. Seymour / T. Lumb
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B. Winterbottom / L. Winterbottom / V.

Forecast

16 G. Mottershaw / R. Mottershaw / C.
Beak

17 K. Boardman / S. Hopewell / G. Blain

18 S.Jamson /K. Hollis / P. Wilson

19  D.Hallam/R. Parr/T. Parr

20  S. Atkin/ A. Atkin / P. Dawes

21 T.Occleshaw / T. Limb / R. Burrows
22 M. Wilson /Y. Wilson / A. Hrycak
23 T.Chambers/T. Clay / M. Shaw

24 N. Bartholemew / N. Jarvis / L. Hayes
Bradley

Points
84
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77
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70
70
70
69
68
67
64

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater (White)
Ladies: Springwater (Red)

Pos Team Points
25 A.Cowan/C. Burton/ S. Jackson 61
26  T. Armitage / E. Brady / M. Wilson 56

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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